
Office of the University Registrar Warner Hall, Room 123 308-865-8527

Date
September 4, 2023 (Mon.)

September 13, 2023 (Wed.) 
September 21, 2023 (Thur.) 
October 2, 2023 (Mon.)

October 5, 2023 (Thur.) 
October 11, 2023 (Wed.) 
October 19, 2023 (Thur.) 
October 30, 2023 (Mon.)

November 2, 2023 (Thur.) 
November 8, 2023 (Wed.) 
November 16, 2023 (Thur.) 
December 7, 2023 (Thur.) 
January 8, 2024 (Mon.)

January 8, 2024 (Mon.)

January 17, 2024 (Wed.) 
January 25, 2024 (Thur.) 
January 29, 2024 (Mon.)

February 1, 2024 (Thur.) 
February 14, 2024 (Wed.) 
February 22, 2024 (Thu.) 
February 26, 2024 (Mon.) 
February 26, 2024 (Mon.)

March 6, 2024 (Wed.) 
March 7, 2024 (Thur.) 
March 21, 2024 (Thur.) 
April 1, 2024 (Mon.)

April 1, 2024 (Mon.)
April 1, 2024 (Mon.)
April 4, 2024 (Thur.)
April 10, 2024 (Wed.) 
April 15, 2024 (Mon.) 
April 18, 2024 (Thur.) 
April 25, 2024 (Thur.) 
September 23, 2024 (Mon.)

Event
Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for September Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.  College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval 
must be complete.
Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
Academic Affairs Meeting
Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for October Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.  College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval 
must be complete.
Faculty Senate Meeting
Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
Academic Affairs Meeting
Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for November Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.  College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval 
must be complete.
Faculty Senate Meeting
Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
Academic Affairs Meeting
Faculty Senate Meeting
Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for January Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.  College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval 
must be complete.
Existing course change deadline for Fall 2024.  If the course change impacts a course scheduled for Fall 2024 the Registrar's Office will delete the course.  The department chair must 
reschedule through CLSS.
Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
Academic Affairs Meeting
Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for February Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.  College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval 
must be complete.
Faculty Senate Meeting
Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
Academic Affairs Meeting
Fall 2024 Class Schedules available
Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for March Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.  College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval must 
be complete.
Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
Faculty Senate Meeting
Academic Affairs Meeting
Course and Program Proposals Due to Registrar's Office for April Academic Affairs Committee Consideration.  College educational policy committees and the college dean's approval must 
be complete. Proposals after this date will not be in the 2024-2025 Catalog
CIM Existing Program Change Deadline for 2024-2025 Catalog
New Course Deadline for 2024-2025 Catalog
Faculty Senate Meeting
Academic Affairs Sub-Committee Meeting
CIM New Programs Fully Approved by Board of Regents and CCPE Deadline for 2024-2025 Catalog
Academic Affairs Meeting
Faculty Senate Meeting
Spring 2025 Class Schedules available




